impart Online skill up- gradation 

training in 40 skill courses to 

50,000 Higher Education Studying 

Children of construction workers 

registered with Tamil Nadu 

Construction Workers Welfare 

Board (TNCWWB)”. 

2. EMD (to be deposited online) * 

Rs. 75,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five 
Lakhs only) 

The vendor should submit EMD through 
online/Bank Guarantee valid up to 45 

days from the date of bid opening specific 
to this tender in favor of 

Commissionerate of Labour, 
Labour Officers Quarters, 

P Block, 6th Avenue, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai – 40

[...]

The bidder shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission 

of bid and TAC in no case shall be responsible or liable for those costs, regardless 

of the conduct or outcome of the tender process. 

1.1. The bidder is required to pay the EMD/Bid Security amount 
of INR 75,00,000 (Rupees Seventy Five Lakhs only) through online to  

Bank Details: Commissionerate of Labour,  
Bank Name : CANARA BANK  
A/c No: 60152010037237  
IFSC Code:CNRB0016015  
Branch: Chennai, Mylapore 

The vendor should submit EMD either through online/Bank Guarantee valid up to 45 days from